L1DRC23 PRICE REFCRT AmMT/MA3 21.7.0
15:08:16(EST} REPORTING DATE: 11DEC2Z23

JOMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 03DEC23
RACE : 12

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 3/4/1/9
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 8

$2.00 PAYS (U8 Dollarxs)

CRDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
QFFICIAL

1st 3 13.60 7.60 5.00

2nd 4 1¢.80 i 2.00

3rd 1 6.00

4th 9

Exacta
OFFIGIAL 52.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS [US Deolliars}
3/4 184.40 92.20

Trifecta '
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS (US Deollars) i
3/4/1 1064.09 266.00 *

Superfecta
OFYICIAL 51.00 PAYS 50.10 PAYS {US Deollars)

3/4/1/9 5943.00 594_30 :




11iDRC23

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream OG3DEC23

RACE : 13

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : &

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 4
2nd 4]
3rd ]
4th 12
FExacta
QFFICIAL
4/6
Trifecta
CFFICIAL
4/6/9
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
4/6/9/12

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
3/4

4/6/9/12

52,

$2.

51.

$2.

PRICFE REFORT
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Win

00 PAYS3
34.80

0C PAYS
1i11.80

00 PAYS
226.80

00 PAYS
62.20

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

11DECZ23

(US Dollars)
Place

4,40
4,60

$1.00 PAYS

17.40

50.50 PAYS
27.95

$0.10 PAYS
22.68

51.00 PAYS
31.10

(U3

(US

{Us

(us

Show

3.00
3.00
3.20

Dellars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars}
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